0.05mm-2m/sec
10A/600V AC (EN60947-5-1)
AC15 A600 / DC13 Q300
Mechanically 10 millions (operations)
Electrically 1 million (operations)
-28.9~+85oC  (-20~185oF)
25gn (10..150 Hz, 11ms) per IEC60068-2-6
60gn (9ms) per IEC 60068-2-27

34
International, LLC
Order Code
HES-1A-11:   1NO/1NC
HES-2A-11:   2NO/2NC
HES-3A-11:   2NO/2NC (2-stage)
Order Code
HES-1A-12:   1NO/1NC
HES-2A-12:   2NO/2NC
HES-3A-12:   2NO/2NC (2-stage)
Order Code
HES-1A-13:   1NO/1NC
HES-2A-13:   2NO/2NC
HES-3A-13:   2NO/2NC (2-stage)
Order Code
HES-1A-01:   1NO/1NC
HES-2A-01:   2NO/2NC
HES-3A-01:   2NO/2NC (2-stage)
Order Code
HES-1A-11H:   1NO/1NC
HES-2A-11H:   2NO/2NC
HES-3A-11H:   2NO/2NC (2-stage)
Order Code
HES-1A-12H:   1NO/1NC
HES-2A-12H:   2NO/2NC
HES-3A-12H:   2NO/2NC (2-stage)
(1
)
(3
)

186 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
Order Code
HES-1A-66:   1NO/1NC
HES-2A-66:   2NO/2NC
HES-3A-66:   2NO/2NC (2-stage)
Order Code
HES-1A-68:   1NO/1NC
HES-2A-68:   2NO/2NC
HES-3A-68:   2NO/2NC (2-stage)
Order Code
HES-1A-69:   1NO/1NC
HES-2A-69:   2NO/2NC
HES-3A-69:   2NO/2NC (2-stage)
Order Code
HES-1A-00:   1NO/1NC
HES-2A-00:   2NO/2NC
HES-3A-00:   2NO/2NC (2-stage)
(1
)
(3
)